OCEAN

IGNITION SWITCHS

I

o

A

NV

COOKING HOB OGHF 64 | PRO SV

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

IGNITION COIL
1
brown
L L
O N o
o E| o
THERMINAL BLOCK
4
3
2
1
DATE REV REVISION DESCIPTION DRAVER APPROVE
STOCK CODE ITEM SPEC UNIT

OCEAN
OGHF 64 | PRO SV

SWITCH NAME

60 CM BUILT IN HOB AUTOMATIC LIGHTER CIRCUIT DIAGRAM






